
TE 817-1

Re: Kick-Off Call (EM Team, MTO, Wachtel!, Goldman Sachs) 

From: Sam Teller <sam@allanteca.com> 

To: "Dong, Brian [IBD]" <brian.dong@ny.ibd.email.gs.com>, Egon Durban <egon.durban@silverlake.com> 

Cc: "Kim, Mark" <mark.kim@mlo.com>, "Olson, Ronald" <ron.olson@mto.com>, "Broder. Jennifer" <jennifer.broder@mto.com>, "Steven A. Rosenblum -

Wachlell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz (SARosenblum@wlrk.com)" <sarosenblum@wlrk.com>, "David C. Karp (DCKarp@wlrk.com)" <dckarp@wlrk.com>, "Ronald C. 

Chen (RCChen@wlrk.com)" <rcchen@wlrk.com>, "Dees, Dan [IBD]" <dan.dees@ny.ibd.email.gs.com>, "Britton, Sam [IBD]" 

<sam.britton@ny.ibd.email.gs.com>, "Buddin, Chris [IBD]" <chris.buddin@ny.ibd.email.gs.com> 

Date: Mon, 13 Aug 2018 17:09:11 -0700 

Proposed language for Elon tweet: 

I'm excited to work with Silver Lake and Goldman Sachs as financial advisors, plus Munger, Tolles & Olson and Wachtel/, Lipton, Rosen & Katz as legal advisors, on the 
proposal to take Tesla private 

On Mon, Aug 13, 2018 al 4:39 PM. Sam Tellier <s01rn(ci:,0'lc•ic1:1,0G1.Wm> wrote: 

Thank you. 

All, please find attached a few pages on the agenda for today's call. look forward lo discussing. 

Thanks, 

Brian 

----Original Appointment----

Fro m: Kim, Mark [m,it!H::,:l:J'm:<f<,lff"'Q)n:10 

Sent: Sunday, August 12, 2018 3:45 PM 
To: Kim, Mark; Sam Teller; Olson, Ronald; Broder, Jennifer; Steven A. Rosenblum -Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz (Si1,R;,s0nbl:J1,1,!?,,;klz.c.>1n); David C. Karp 

(O,;K,,1µ,((vv✓!:< :,c,11); Ronald C. Chen (l-li;C!ifitr@w1riz.c;;n1); Dong, Brian [IBD]; Dees, Dan [IBD]: Britton, Sam [IBD]: Buddin, Chris [IBD]; Reyna Ortiz 

Subject: Kick-Off Call (EM Team, MTO, Wachlell, Goldman Sachs) 

When: Monday, August 13, 2018 4:30 PM-5:30 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 

Where: (888) 263-2720, .. 21368391449 

Tel: (888) 263-2720 

Code: 213 683 9144 9 
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